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$539,000$480,000

SUPER LOCATION...
in Terra Cotta. A two family home with huge
workshop and double car garage. List of
upgrades at office. This is a great country
property, close to Brampton, Georgetown &
401. A Must See!                               236-06

www.remaxcentre.ca
Mike Adams* 905-877-5211

$149,000

OK, THIS TINY PROPERTY COULD
REALLY BE YOUR

DREAM OPPORTUNITY!
Currently used for art studio, or office. Right
beside Belfountain Community Centre.
Liz Crighton* 906-877-5211. 242-06

STUNNING
HOME WITH

LUXURY
UPGRADES

3 gas fire-
places, granite
counters in
kitchen &
baths. Hrdwd,
laminate &

plush bdrm. Beautifully decorated & impec-
cably kept. Nothing to do but move in &
enjoy. Call Peter* or Yvonne Hrkac* 905-
877-5211. 237-06   

COMPLETELY & PROFESSIONALLY RENOVATED
2.8 acres of rolling land with natural pond. Swimming
pool, trees, landscaping in private setting. 4 bdrm, 3 bath,
huge din/liv area with hardwood floor. Bright & spacious,
2 FPs, new windows & sliding doors. This home shows
10++. Jim Lewis 905-877-5211. 234-06

SPACIOUS
DETACHED IN

GEORGETOWN
$329,900$329,900

Heart of
Georgetown, walk
to parks, shop-
ping, and all
amenities. Quiet
court location, 3
huge bedrooms.
large principal
rooms, sunken

living room, formal dining room, family size kitchen with walkout to
deck and a family room, French doors, laminate floor, fireplace & a
zillion windows. Partially finished basement. Front porch,  gorgeous
mature trees. Call Mariana Hrkac* 905-877-5211. 244-06

BRAND NEW ROOF

GORGEOUS 4
BDRM

DETACHED
HOME WITH
INGROUND

POOL!
This spacious

home shows great and is located in Acton across from pub-
lic school and parks! Features fully fenced yard, eat-in
kitchen with laminate flooring and w/o to yard. 2 wshrms,
hardwood flooring, finished rec room with gas fireplace,
single car garage, mud room entrance at front of house,
ceramic foyer foyer, large 60 x 110 ft deep lot. This home
offers a great value and the pool is excellent to beat the
heat! Call The Krause Team 905-877-5211. 246-06

$279,900
STEPS FROM

THE LAKE!
$362,900

All brick, 2200 sq. ft.
open concept 4 bdrm
home located on
extensively land-
scaped lot steps from

the lake. Features bright 2 storey LR, circular staircase,
large family room with fireplace, kitchen with pantry &
walkout to deck overlooking perennial gardens & pool,
prof. finished basement, master bedroom with 4 pc
ensuite, corner jacuzzi. Hurry! Home is priced to sell &
won’t last. Call Linda Ragona** 905-877-5211. 247-06

BEAUTIFUL FOUR BEDROOM SIDESPLIT...
on huge private lot. Close to park, shopping,
rec centre and schools. Flooring, roof cover
and windows have just been replaced. Priced
at $299,000. Call Tony* or Carol* 905-877-
5211. 249-06

ELEGANT
HOME
WITH 

LOTS OF
SPACE

This 4 bed-
room, 5
bath home
f e a t u r e s
the best of

everything. Large principal rooms & bdrms, huge
kitchen open to family room with gas fireplace, all
hdwd floors & ceramics, fully finished bsmt to die
for & great sized deck with lots of grass left to play.
$479,900. Mariana Hrkac*. 251-06

GORGEOUS 
MATTAMY 

TOWNHOUSE
IN GEORGETOWN

This newer 3 bedroom, 3
washroom home offers
ensuite and w/i closet in
master bedroom, over-
sized eat-in kitchen with
ceramic flooring, spa-
cious living and dining

rooms, finished rec room with walkout to fully fenced yard,
single car garage. This is a great value located in Dominion
Gardens, close to all amenities and schools. Call The
Krause Team 905-877-5211. 250-06

$254,900

GOODERHAM 
Fabulous executive home on sought after street.
2800 s.f. of upgraded luxury living. 4+2 BR, 4 WR
and prof. finished basement. Extensive landscaping.
Private  yard. $479,900. $479,900. Michael Baron*
905-877-5211. 254-06   

MAGNIFICENT 2 BDRM CONDO APT.
1,196 sq ft in Pinedale Estates. Tastefully decorated
and well cared for. Walk out from master to enclosed
sun rm. Security system and guard. Indoor pool,
sauna,  hot tub, exercise rm, billiard rm and golf driv-
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